
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

815a 

243 

97 

397 

597 

999 

979 

3 

810 

134 

77 

247 

25 

305 

Name 

SEDLAŠEK Maks 

JEREB Maks 

VOREL Luka 

PODOBNIK Samo 

PODOBNIK Ožbej 

DELONGA Maro 

JANŽEK Ivan 

TUĐA Fran 

BRATKOVIĆ Vito 

OSEK Max 

HUSKANOVIĆ Mark 

DELPONT Renato 

KRAGULJ Maks 

ZBUKVIĆ Han 

Club 

SLO 

SLO 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Bedekovčina 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Popovača tim 

MCK TRP Marović 

SMK Savski Marof 

Team 

MX Academy Rens#1 

MX Academy Rens#2 

MX Academy Rens#2 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

Total Tm 

14:13.475 

14:29.308 

14:52.239 

14:42.980 

14:54.292 

14:15.214 

14:20.790 

14:13.692 

14:25.117 

14:31.646 

14:33.162 

14:34.607 

15:11.370 

14:31.304 

Diff 

15.833 

38.764 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Sorted on Laps
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Cletk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: VRANČIĆ Vlado 

EMN 20/2467; MX-07; MX-B-06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

15.833 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

43.453 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

815a - SEDLAŠEK Maks 

OPH MX - MCK TRP MAROVIĆ 

01 - RACE 1 

MX 50 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:32:48 

Draga 0,000 km 

2.6.2024. 12:35 


